© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQAVS00/10
SDI and 4/8 Channel AES/EBU Synchronizer
A complete audio and video synchronizer in a single module, the IQAVS00/10 handles SDI video and two
streams of AES. Additionally, this unit has both multiplexing and de-multiplexing capability allowing it to be
used as an all-embracing fix-it module for digital AV signals in multi-role applications. An additional application
of this module is to take up to two embedded audio streams, break them out to AES/ AC3/ Dolby E and then
re-ingest the resultant signals. The PCM audio returning to the module does not have to be synchronized and

IQAVS00/10
SDI and 4/8 Channel AES/EBU Synchronizer
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
IQ
AVS0/1
_15-1A  AES AUDIO IN / OUT
SERIAL
OUT
1
2
SERIAL
IN
IQAVS0115-1A  SDI and 4 channel AES Synchronizer with
extended video delay, embedded audio processing. Balanced
AES connection. 1 SDI input, 2 AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 2 AES
outputs, analog reference
IQAVS1115-1A  SDI and 8 channel AES Synchronizer with
extended video delay, embedded audio processing. Balanced
AES connection. 1 SDI input, 4 AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 4 AES
outputs, analog reference
SERIAL IN 2 AES AUDIO IN / OUT
3
12
SERIAL IN 1SERIAL OUT
IQ
AVS0/1
_17-2A
IQAVS0117-2A  SDI and 4 channel AES Synchronizer with
extended video delay, embedded audio processing. Balanced
AES connection. 2 SDI inputs, 2 AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 2 AES
outputs, analog reference loop-through
 IQAVS1117-2A  SDI and 8 channel AES Synchronizer with
extended video delay, embedded audio processing. Balanced
AES connection. 2 SDI inputs, 4 AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 4 AES
outputs, analog reference loop-through
AES IN 1
AES IN 2
AES OUT
2
1 SERIAL IN 2
2
1
IQ
AVS0
_03-2A SERIAL OUT SERIAL IN 1
IQAVS0003-2A  SDI and 4 channel AES Synchronizer with
extended video delay, embedded audio processing. Unbalanced
AES connection. 2 SDI inputs, 2 AES inputs, 2 SDI outputs, 2 AES
outputs, analog reference loop-through
AES OUT
1
3
4
2
AES IN
1
2
4
3
SERIAL IN
2 1
SERIAL OUT
IQ
AVS1
_06-2A
2 1
IQAVS1006-2A  SDI and 8 channel AES Synchronizer with
extended video delay, embedded audio processing.
Unbalanced AES connection. 2 SDI inputs, 4 AES inputs, 2
SDI outputs, 4 AES outputs, analog reference loop-through
Order codes for other enclosures